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The Power of Experience

3670 cod. 51927

Technical specifications

AR Code

Inlet air (I/s)
Depression (Kpa)
Barrel capacity (I)
Loudness dB(A)
Power (V)

Power (Hz)

Max power consumption (W)
Net weight (Kg)

Unit size (mm) LxWxH
Packaging size

Pallet qty

20 feet container qty
40 feet container qty

Truck qty

51927

37

19

30

73.6

220-240

50-60

1600

6.5

415x415x554

410x410x605

18

260

524

594
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Wet & Dry vacuum cleaner. 3in1. Stainless
steel tank. Flexible, kink-resistant suction
hose. Integral accessories carrier. Parking
position for use during breaks in work.
Hook for stowing power supply cable.
Float switch to cut out suction when tank
is full. Quick connection/release hinges for
filter and tank cleaning. Blower function.
Plug for draining liquids drom tank.
Washable high efficiency filter. 5m power
cord



Standard accessories
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Plastic suction

>

Floor Wet&Dry

.

Crevice nozzle

>

Small tool cod.
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High efficiency

hose cod. Brush cod. cod. 4340170 4340180 cartridge filter
4340210 4340150 cod. 46263
Paper filter bag
30l cod. 46258 0
Suction hose
with ellbow
cod. 4341310
Optional accessories
(> () b v .
complete hose complete hose Combined Combined floor  Sponge filter
4341790 cod. 4341780 metal floor brush (dry cod. 46262
brush (dry only) cod.
only) cod. 46254
4340750
=
Sidekick Pro
cod. 46267
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DrillDust
Collector cod.
46266
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Round brush
cod. 46255

Suction cup
cod. 46265
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Metal suction
tube cod.
4340230

Stainless steel
telescopic tube
cod. 4340240

Combined
plastic floor
brush (dry
only) cod.
4341340

Brush for wet
floor cod.
4341430

Washable
fabric filter bag
cod. 46261









