

## 3670 cod. 51927

## Technical specifications

AR Code	51927
Inlet air (l/s)	37
Depression (Kpa)	19
Barrel capacity (l)	30
Loudness dB(A)	73.6
Power (V)	220-240
Power (Hz)	50-60
Max power consumption (W)	1600
Net weight (Kg)	6.5
Unit size (mm) LxWxH	415x415x554
Packaging size	410x410x605
Pallet qty	18
20 feet container qty	260
40 feet container qty	524
Truck qty	594





















Wet & Dry vacuum cleaner. 3in1. Stainless steel tank. Flexible, kink-resistant suction hose. Integral accessories carrier. Parking position for use during breaks in work. Hook for stowing power supply cable. Float switch to cut out suction when tank is full. Quick connection/release hinges for filter and tank cleaning. Blower function. Plug for draining liquids drom tank. Washable high efficiency filter. 5m power cord

## **Standard accessories**



Plastic suction hose cod. 4340210





Floor Wet&Dry Brush cod. 4340150



Crevice nozzle cod. 4340170



Small tool cod. 4340180



High efficiency cartridge filter cod. 46263

Paper filter bag 30l cod. 46258



Suction hose with ellbow cod. 4341310

## **Optional accessories**



complete hose 4341790



complete hose cod. 4341780



Combined metal floor brush (dry only) cod. 4340750



Combined floor brush (dry only) cod. 46254



Sponge filter cod. 46262



Sidekick Pro cod. 46267



DrillDust Collector cod. 46266



Suction cup cod. 46265



Stainless steel telescopic tube cod. 4340240



Combined plastic floor brush (dry only) cod. 4341340



Brush for wet floor cod. 4341430



Washable fabric filter bag cod. 46261



Round brush cod. 46255



Metal suction tube cod. 4340230





